Friend of 4-H Award Nomination Form Small Animal Association

If you would like to nominate an individual or business for the Small Animal Association Friend of 4-H Award please complete this form. The forms must be submitted by June 1. They may be either brought or mailed to the Eaton County MSU Extension office at 551 Courthouse Dr., Ste 1, Charlotte, MI 48813. The Small Animal Association officers and representatives from each species will select the winners. The award will be presented during the Small Animal Association sale.

The criteria for selection includes length of service, level/degree of support, has nominee been honored by another group, and results/outcomes of nominees support.

Nominee's Name:			
Nominee's Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Nomination Submitted By:			
Phone Number:			

Please write why you feel this individual or business is deserving of this award. Include information based on the criteria. If needed, you may attach another sheet of paper.